
Clean Shooters Match: 2016-03-04
.No Misses or Procedurals 2Total Clean Shooters

SASS Num Alias Category Final Time State
Rank 
Finish

Time 
Finish

1358 Jim Younger Frontiersman 248,18 22
1644 Sleepy Bear 49er 518,93 88
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2016-03-04 . Black River Rangers
Alias StateFinish Total M P B Final

Stage 1
M P B Final

Stage 2
M P B Final

Stage 3
M P B Final

Stage 4
Number Catagory

Cat 
Finish

Gunsmith 350 Frontiersman1 241,09 1 0 0 61,96 1 0 0 67,89 0 0 0 64,07 0 0 0 47,171
Jim Younger 1358 Frontiersman2 248,18 0 0 0 68,08 0 0 0 57,23 0 0 0 68,17 0 0 0 54,72
S.Cooper 1346 Frontier Cartridge3 253,26 0 0 0 62,2 1 0 0 70,53 1 0 0 65,76 0 0 0 54,771
Ace Heart 294 Senior4 267,37 1 0 0 87,05 0 0 0 59,93 0 0 0 57,62 2 0 0 62,771
Capt´n 541 Silver Senior5 296,37 2 0 0 93,9 0 0 0 64,34 0 0 0 70,58 0 0 0 67,551
Hank Trash 1640 Duelist6 324,89 1 0 0 93,26 0 0 0 70,06 0 0 0 86,17 1 0 0 75,41
Moosehead 1652 Wrangler7 340,91 0 0 0 87,56 0 0 0 86,76 0 0 0 87,64 1 0 0 78,951
Sleepy Bear 1644 49er8 518,93 0 0 0 123,66 0 0 0 124,28 0 0 0 138,95 0 0 0 132,041
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Overall Placement by Total Time Match: 2016-03-04
.

Overall 
Time Finish

SASS 
Number Alias Category Final Time

Class Time 
Finish StateGender

1 350 Gunsmith Frontiersman 241,09 1M
2 1358 Jim Younger Frontiersman 248,18 2M
3 1346 S.Cooper Frontier Cartridge 253,26 1M
4 294 Ace Heart Senior 267,37 1M
5 541 Capt´n Silver Senior 296,37 1M
6 1640 Hank Trash Duelist 324,89 1M
7 1652 Moosehead Wrangler 340,91 1M
8 1644 Sleepy Bear 49er 518,93 1M
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Stage Placement by Time Match: 2016-03-04
.

SASS Number Alias CategoryFinal Time State
1Stage

350 Gunsmith Frontiersman61,961
1346 S.Cooper Frontier Cartridge62,202
1358 Jim Younger Frontiersman68,083

294 Ace Heart Senior87,054
1652 Moosehead Wrangler87,565
1640 Hank Trash Duelist93,266

541 Capt´n Silver Senior93,907
1644 Sleepy Bear 49er123,668

2Stage
1358 Jim Younger Frontiersman57,231

294 Ace Heart Senior59,932
541 Capt´n Silver Senior64,343
350 Gunsmith Frontiersman67,894

1640 Hank Trash Duelist70,065
1346 S.Cooper Frontier Cartridge70,536
1652 Moosehead Wrangler86,767
1644 Sleepy Bear 49er124,288

3Stage
294 Ace Heart Senior57,621
350 Gunsmith Frontiersman64,072

1346 S.Cooper Frontier Cartridge65,763
1358 Jim Younger Frontiersman68,174

541 Capt´n Silver Senior70,585
1640 Hank Trash Duelist86,176
1652 Moosehead Wrangler87,647
1644 Sleepy Bear 49er138,958

4Stage
350 Gunsmith Frontiersman47,171

1358 Jim Younger Frontiersman54,702
1346 S.Cooper Frontier Cartridge54,773

294 Ace Heart Senior62,774
541 Capt´n Silver Senior67,555

1640 Hank Trash Duelist75,406
1652 Moosehead Wrangler78,957
1644 Sleepy Bear 49er132,048
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